
16, iIS, f. T.7.T 

-600006 
IT: 044 28295686 Natiosal Academy of 

piret 
Taxe 

SI. No. 

1 

Regional) Campus, Chennal 

S.F.No.114/ ADG/NADT, RC/CHE/ VEHICLE HIRING/2025-24 

National Academy of Direct Taxes 
Regional Campus, Chennai 

16, Greams Road, BSNL Building III floor, 
Chennai 600006 T/F: 044-28295686 

Email: chennai.dtrti@incometax.gov.in 

NOTICE INVITING TENDER THROUGH GEM PORTAL 

The office of the Pr. ADG, NADT-RC, Chennai, invites sealed tenders through GEM Portal from authorized operators engaged in the business of Tours and Travels for hiring of vehicles as mentioned belowW: 

Sub: Hiring of Three Operation Vehicles for the 0/o Pr. ADG, NADT-RC, Chennai - Reg. 

Type of vehicle required 

Dated: 25.04.2025 

SUV (like Hyundai Creta, 
Maruti Ertiga, Kia Carens) 

No. of vehicles 

Operational Vehicle 
Three (3 No.) 

GeM Bid no. & date 

GEM/2025/B/6171081 
Dated 25.04.2025 

The submission of the filled in tender form along with the required certificates can be 
made through GeM Portal up to 28.04.2025 (03.00 P.M). 

The bidders are advised to go through the terms and conditions of the service mentioned 
therein before submitting the bid. 

The online Tender documents will be opened on 28.04.2025 (03.30 P.M). The Technical 
Bids will be examined by the Tender Evaluation Committee to short list the eligible bidders. 
Thereafter, the financial bids of shortlisted bidders will be opened for award of contract. 

Yours faithfully, 

(SACHIN MACHHINDRA KHADE) 
Income Tax Officer - 4, 
0/o Pr. ADG, NADT-RC, 

Chennai - 600 006. 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

